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Respondents: 13

Average

5 - Strongly
Agree

4 - Somewhat
Agree

3 - Neither
Agree Nor
Disagree

2 -Somewhat
Disagree

1-Strongly
Disagree

Indicate your level of
agreement with the
following statement:
Overall, this session
met my educational
needs.

4.62

9

3

1

0

0

Average

5 - Strongly
Agree

4 - Somewhat
Agree

3 - Neither
Agree Nor
Disagree

2 -Somewhat
Disagree

1 - Strongly
Disagree

Indicate your level of
agreement with the
following statement:
There was enough
time spent on the
subject matter.

4.85

12

0

1

0

0

Average

5 - Strongly
Agree

4 - Somewhat
Agree

3 - Neither
Agree Nor
Disagree

2 -Somewhat
Disagree

1 - Strongly
Disagree

Indicate your level of
agreement with the
following statement:
The speakers were
informative and kept
my attention.

4.62

10

2

0

1

0

Average

5-Excellent

4 -Very Good

3-Good

2 - Fair

1-Poor

Rate the extent to which
the course met the
learning objective:
Understand the full
lifecycle of grant
management and the
critical touch points
from pre-award to post-
award.

4.54

9

3

0

Average

5-Excellent

4 -Very Good

3-Good

2 - Fair

1-Poor

Rate the extent to which
the course met the
learning objective: Gain
insights into the
practical application of
tools and techniques
that can enhance grant
management efficiency.

4.38

8

3

Average

5-Excellent

4 -Very Good

3-Good

2 - Fair

1-Poor

Rate the extent to which
the course met the
learning objective: Learn
from the real-world
experiences of MHMR of
Tarrant County, including
best practices and
lessons learned.

4.54

9

3

0
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Average 5 - Excellent 4 -Very Good 3-Good 2 - Fair 1-Poor

Rate the presenter’s 4.69 10
competence and
effectiveness: Dr.
Twanda Wadlington

2 1 0 0

Please describe how your knowledge has
changed regarding the objectives listed.

Not much. Very basic.

Will be working to organize grant information

Looking for tools

| appreciate the additional information and details around both cash and in kind
match for grants.

Great presentation and great tools for grant writing presented.

Great grant writing tools presented.

Grants management tool

Sharepoint, collaborative team work, and management skills

Learned some new insights | will bring back to my team

| was able to gain a full understanding of the tedious process of obtaining and
maintaining a grant.

As a result of attending this activity, what new
skill or idea will you implement into your job or
practice within the next six months?

Deeper dive on grant management

Re evaluate financial management training

Better practices out there for us

will be looking into some of the management software to help with grants.

Use Grant Writing Organizer tools

Use of novel tools for grants

Grants management tool

Sharepoint

Looking into some other options for in kind - cash.

| would express the importance of having multiple committees for each phase of
the grant process.

What topics would you like to see presented at
future activities?

Tools to utilize to streamline

It technology that impact most

Comments (Optional)

Great work Dr Wadlington!

Excellent presentation Dr. Wadlington

These surveys are a bit redundant. Overall great conference!




